
總級分 人數 百分比 累計人數 累計百分比

75 163 0.11 148,208 100.00

74 363 0.24 148,045 99.89

73 576 0.39 147,682 99.65

72 711 0.48 147,106 99.26

71 934 0.63 146,395 98.78

70 1,200 0.81 145,461 98.15

69 1,395 0.94 144,261 97.34

68 1,664 1.12 142,866 96.40

67 1,858 1.25 141,202 95.27

66 2,040 1.38 139,344 94.02

65 2,245 1.51 137,304 92.64

64 2,531 1.71 135,059 91.13

63 2,707 1.83 132,528 89.42

62 2,783 1.88 129,821 87.59

61 3,062 2.07 127,038 85.72

60 3,171 2.14 123,976 83.65

59 3,350 2.26 120,805 81.51

58 3,519 2.37 117,455 79.25

57 3,714 2.51 113,936 76.88

56 3,874 2.61 110,222 74.37

55 3,932 2.65 106,348 71.76

54 3,935 2.66 102,416 69.10

53 4,026 2.72 98,481 66.45

52 3,844 2.59 94,455 63.73

51 3,933 2.65 90,611 61.14

50 3,902 2.63 86,678 58.48

49 3,980 2.69 82,776 55.85

48 3,909 2.64 78,796 53.17

47 3,782 2.55 74,887 50.53

46 3,760 2.54 71,105 47.98

45 3,628 2.45 67,345 45.44

44 3,732 2.52 63,717 42.99

43 3,499 2.36 59,985 40.47

42 3,364 2.27 56,486 38.11

41 3,260 2.20 53,122 35.84

40 3,060 2.06 49,862 33.64

39 2,817 1.90 46,802 31.58

38 2,704 1.82 43,985 29.68

37 2,736 1.85 41,281 27.85

36 2,544 1.72 38,545 26.01

35 2,401 1.62 36,001 24.29

34 2,264 1.53 33,600 22.67

33 2,137 1.44 31,336 21.14

32 2,097 1.41 29,199 19.70

31 2,069 1.40 27,102 18.29

30 1,994 1.35 25,033 16.89

29 2,120 1.43 23,039 15.55

28 2,003 1.35 20,919 14.11

27 2,110 1.42 18,916 12.76

26 2,095 1.41 16,806 11.34

25 2,181 1.47 14,711 9.93

24 2,050 1.38 12,530 8.45

23 1,917 1.29 10,480 7.07

22 1,936 1.31 8,563 5.78
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21 1,679 1.13 6,627 4.47

20 1,402 0.95 4,948 3.34

19 1,093 0.74 3,546 2.39

18 819 0.55 2,453 1.66

17 565 0.38 1,634 1.10

16 349 0.24 1,069 0.72

15 210 0.14 720 0.49

14 128 0.09 510 0.34

13 67 0.05 382 0.26

12 44 0.03 315 0.21

11 36 0.02 271 0.18

10 34 0.02 235 0.16

9 30 0.02 201 0.14

8 24 0.02 171 0.12

7 28 0.02 147 0.10

6 25 0.02 119 0.08

5 27 0.02 94 0.06

4 26 0.02 67 0.05

3 28 0.02 41 0.03

2 12 0.01 13 0.01

1 0 0.00 1 0.00

0 1 0.00 1 0.00

註:累計百分比 = 從0到該級分的累計人數 / (報名人數 - 五科均缺考人數)。


